Document # TU-FH-2125
Revision 4
Date  6/2/2025
Author Omar Perdomo
Approved By: Joshua Johnson
Page 1 of 16
This document is and contains unpublished, copyrighted and confidential information of Alpha Oil Tools, and is revealed for limited purposes only. This document is the property
of Alpha Oil Tools and is to be returned to Alpha Oil Tools upon request and may not be reproduced, used or disclosed to persons not having a need to know consistent with the

all O-Rings.
28. While holding back-up on the Lock Retainer (item 11), unthread the Lock Retainer Nut (item 9)
from the Lock Retainer and fully remove.
29. Remove the Snap Ring (item 10) from the Ball Seat Housing (item 7).
30. Remove the Lock Retainer (item 11) from the Ball Seat Housing (item 7). Remove and discard all
Shear Screw remnants.
31. Remove the two Ball Seat Locks (item 12) from the Ball Seat Housing (item 7).
32. Remove and discard the O-Rings on the Ball Seat Housing (item 7).
REDRESS KIT
(AFTER DISASSEMBLY THE TOOL)
Required Part for Redress Kit
(019-2125-215)
PART NAME PART NUMBER QTY.
Bronze Ball 0.500 019-2125-236 1
Shear Screw 062-4500-127 3
214 O-ring 000-214N-090 9
223 O-ring 000-223N-090 6
208 O-ring 000-208N-090 1
121 O-ring 000-121N-090 2
213 O-ring 000-213N-090 2
217 O-ring 000-217N-090 2
025 O-ring 000-025N-090 2
019 O-ring 000-019N-090 1
Set Screw ¼ x 20 x ¼ 250S20x250 1
Document # TU-FH-2125
Revision 4
Date  6/2/2025